Special Features
• 12” seal bar uses (2) 2.5 mm seal wires for a secure seal
• Features a 1/4 hp maintenance-free dry pump
• Intuitive, easy-to-use control panel with digital controls
• Stainless steel body for exceptional strength and durability
• Smart Vac Function automatically chooses the best vacuum time based on
the size of the bag
Technical Data
Width 14 2/5 Inches
Depth 17 1/2 Inches
Height 10 1/8 Inches
Seal Length 12 Inches
Chamber Width 12 1/4 Inches
Seal Wire Width 2 1/2 Millimeters
Chamber Depth 13 Inches
Chamber Height 3 15/16 Inches
Voltage 120 Volts
Wattage 380 Watts
Certi�cations
Galaxy GVMC12 Chamber Vacuum Packing Machine with 12"
Seal Bar and Dry Pump - 120V, 350W
Item #177GVMC12
Project
 177GVMC12Item Quantity
Approval Date
ETL, US & Canada 5-15P
© 2025 Galaxy
Technical Data
Control Type Digital
Features Pulse Option
Number of Seal Bars 1 Bars
Number of Seal Wires 2 Wires
Plug Type NEMA 5-15P
Power Type Electric
Pump Dry
Style Chamber
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other
reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
© 2025 Galaxy